Classic
forever

Gin fizz € 6.60
Gin, lemon squash, soda

Cruba libre € 6.60
Rum, lime juice, cola

Bloody Mary € 6.60

Vodka, tomato, lemon juice, pepper,
worcestershire sauce

Singapore sling € 6.60
Gin, lemon squash,
cheery liqueur, soda
San francisco € 6.60

Vodka, banana liqueur,
orange juice, grenadine

Blue lagoon € 6.60

Vodka, bleu curacao, lemonade

Tequila sunrise € 6.60

Tequila, orange juice, grenadine

Moijito € 6.60

Rum, sugarlime, mint, soda

Harvey wallbanger € 6.60

Vodka, galiano, orange juice

Tequila Sunrise € 6.60

Tequila orange juice, lime, grenadine

Negroni €7.00
Gin, red vermouth, campari

Long Island €700
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila,

Triple sec, coca cola, lemon
Amareto Sour €7.00
Amareto, Lemon, sugar

Lemon Drop €7.00
Vodka, lemon squash,

sugar, lemon

Prices include all Taxes
Die Preise beinhalten alle Stuern



Barel aged Negroni* € 9.90
Gin, Red Vermouth, Campari,

aged for four months in
commandaria barrel

Zombie* €9.90
blend of Rums, passion fruit, lime,
bitters, falernum
Whiskey Sour* €9.90
Bourbon, lemon juice, sugar

* These beverages are NOT included in the "all inclusive” package
* Diese Getranke sind nicht im All-Inclusive-Paket enthalten

€9.90

Sexy Colada*

White Rum, coconut puree,
fresh pineapple juice, ginger
and bitters

Pink Mojito* €9.90
Rum, frozen raspberries,
brown sugar, fresh leaves

topped with soda water

Mai Tai* €9.90
Dark rum, white rum.

curacao white, pineapple juice,
lemon juice, orange juice

and grenadine

Prices include all Taxes
Die Preise beinhalten alle Stuern



Chill - out
drinks

variety of flavours

Frozen stawberry margarita € 8.50
Tequila, Triple sec, lime, Strawberry puree

Napa Fizz € 6.60

Zivania , lemon squash , mint,

Frozen passion margarita* € 8.50 ;
apple jam, soda

Tequila, Triple sec, lime, Passion fruit puree

Cyprus Brandy Sour € 6.60

Cyprus brandy, lemon squash,
angostura bitters, soda

Frozen strawberry daquiry € 8.50
White rum, lime, strawberry puree

Frozen lime daquiry* €8.50 Ouzo Special € 6.60

White rum, lime, sugar
Ouzo, lemon squash,

soda, grenadine

Frozen mojito* € 8.50
White rum, mint, lime, sugar s - .
Rl Hgar syrip Melissi Passion € 6.60
Xynisteri wine, passion fruit, honey,
lemon juice, pineapple juice
* These beverages are NOT included in the “all inclusive” package Prices include all Taxes

* Diese Getranke sind nicht im All-Inclusive-Paket enthalten Die Preise beinhalten alle Stuern



Sparkling
pleasure

Hugo €6.90

Prosecco mixed with
elderflower syrup

Mimoza € 6.90
i Prosecco with fresh orange juice

Aperol Spritz € 6.90

Aperol, prosecco, soda

Melissi Bellini €6.90
House wine aviation bottle* € 7.70 proslescsclo bler:géd with

Red, White, Rose 17,5l peach puree and cardamom

House wine by the glass €5.00
Red, White, Rose 18cl House Sparkling Wine € 6.60
By the glass 15¢l

Commandaria™® scl € 6.60

House Sparkling Wine* 7oci € 29.00
Port wine™* 5cl € 6.60

Moet et Chandon* 70cl € 90.00

Moet et Chandon Rose* 70c€ 110.00
* These beverages are NOT included in the “all inclusive” package Prices include all Taxes

* Diese Getranke sind nicht im All-Inclusive-Paket enthalten Die Preise beinhalten alle Stuern



Beers

Island’s Brew

Keo Draught (Cyprus) 38cl
Carlsberg Draught (Cyprus) 38cl

Keo (Cyprus) bottle™ 33cl
Carlsberg (Cyprus) bottle™ 33cl

€3.50
€3.50

€3.50
€3.50

From Overseas

Pauleiner - weiss™
Heineken bottle™
Stella Artois™
Corona Bottle™
Birra Moretti (Italy)™
Guinness (Ireland)™®

33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
44cl

* These beverages are NOT included in the "all inclusive” package
* Diese Getranke sind nicht im All-Inclusive-Paket enthalten

€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€35.00

Strongbow ™ 275c¢l
Woodpecker™ 275¢l
Kopparberg™

(Strawberry and Lime)

Popular Alco Coolers
Smirnoff Ice™ 275cl

Bacardi Breezers™ 275c¢l

Prices include all Taxes
Die Preise beinhalten alle Stuern

€4.50
€4.50
€4.50

€35.00
€35.00



Cyprus Brandy

Five Kings

Metaxa 5star”
Metaxa 7star”

Remy Martin V.SO.P.*
Hennesy V.S.*

ognacs & Brandies

€5.50
€7.50
€7.50
€8.00
€9.00

€10.00

Ouzo
Zivania Local produce
Martini

Dry, Bianco, Rosso
Campari®
Pernod™
Sherry™

Dry, medium, sweet
Fernet Branca™
Jagermeister”™
Underberg™

* These beverages are NOT included in the “all inclusive” package
* Diese Getranke sind nicht im All-Inclusive-Paket enthalten

€4.50
€4.50
€3.00

€3.50
€3.50
€3.50

€35.50
€35.50
€35.50

Kalhua™
Cointreau™
Southern Confort™
Baileys™

Tia Maria™
Malibu™

Amaretto™

Prices include all Taxes

€35.50
€3.50
€35.50
€3.50
€35.50
€35.50
€35.50

Die Preise beinhalten alle Stuern



Whiskies (5ch

Whiskies Ordinary
Bells

Famous Grouse™

Johnny Walker Red Label®
J&B*

Grants™

Premium Whiskies

Johnny Walker Black Label™

Chivas Regal™

Bourbon Whiskies
Jim Beam™
Jack Daniels™

€5.90
€3.90
€6.90
€6.90
€6.90

€7.90
€7.90

€8.00
€8.00

__Whiskies |

& Spirits

Irish Whiskies

*
John Jameson

Bushmills Irish™

Molt Whiskies
Glenfidich™

All mixers

* These beverages are NOT included in the "all inclusive” package
* Diese Getranke sind nicht im All-Inclusive-Paket enthalten

€7.90
€7.90

€9.90

€1.50

Imported spirits (5¢n

Vodka
Stolichnaya
Smirnoff

Absolute™

Rum

Bacardi

Dark Bacardi™

Havana Club 3 Anos™
Captain Morgan Spiced™
Gin

Gordon'’s

Bombay™

Tequila

Tequila Jose Cuervo Blanco

€5.90
€7.90
€7.90

€5.90
€7.90
€7.90
€7.90

€5.90
€7.90

€3.90

Jose Cuervo Reposado (Gold)* €7.90

Prices include all Taxes

Die Preise beinhalten alle Stuern



Selection §
Hot Beverages Of 1'eCIS

Espresso €2.90 € 3.00

Made from freshly brewed beans

Douple Espresso €3.90

Macchiato €3.50

Espresso with a dash of hot milk

Cappuccino €390 Specially Coffees Cold Beverages

E;Sﬁﬁisc%fvae'teh steamed milk \SlvsgiraRr%yol €500 Freddo Espresso €3.50
Cyprus Coffee €220 y Freddo Cappuccino €3.90
Decaffeinated {/r\}lstp i%?fjviiky €500 Iced Latte Coffee €3.50
Instant coffee £2.90 Frape Iced Coffee €3.50
Filter Coffee €3.00 Russian Coffee €5.00

Hot Chocolate €3.60 i vodka

Hot Chocolate Viennoise €3.90
Topped with whipped cream

Prices include all Taxes
Die Preise beinhalten alle Stuern



Non

Alcoholic

beverages

Kids Choices

Lime & Lemon

€3.00

Line squash mixed with lemonade

Virgin Mojito
Lime,sugar, 7up,mint

Cinderella

€3.00

€5.00

Orange juice, soda water, grenadine

Banana Lada
Coconut, Banana, Pineaple
Caramel

Fruit Punch
Orange juice, pineapple juice,
cranberry, soda

€3.00

€5.00

Soft Drinks (25ch €2.90
Fruit Juices @scn €2.90
Apple, orange, grapefruit, tomato,
pineapple

Squashes €2.90

Lemon, orange, blackcurrant, lime

Still Mineral Water 25« €1.20
Still Mineral Water soci €2.20
Local Sparkling Water 25c1 €2.90
lced Tea 25ci €2.90

Refreshments

Prices include all Taxes
Die Preise beinhalten alle Stuern



